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No CLOTH HORSE NAME

1 FEROX FLAME
7 MY PLAYMATE
9 LANESIDE LUCY
5 RING MY BELL
10 LOU HALL
3 EUGENE SILVER
4 COALFORD ROLLLONBYE
6 MAHOGANY ENABLE
2 SHES GORGEOUS
8 DILLON CAMDEN

5 KAIYA CAMDEN

2 FRISCO TEX

4 TARAWOOD WILL

1 AMERICAN SNIPER

3 WASNTEXPECTINGTHAT
10 BLYTHE VIEW ROGUE

8 WEARVALLY LUCY

6 WELLFEILD WIZZARD

7 ANNIVI

9 DESERT RANGER

DRIVER

ALAN HAYTHORNTHWAITE
RICHRAD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
GRANT CULLEN

MICHEAL LORD

ANDREW CAIRNS

RYAN INGLIS

JOSEPH MAW

AARON DURKIN

LEE FLETCHER

WATSON HARROP JNR

WILLIAM LAIDLER

WILLIAM LAIDLER JNR
WILLIAM GREENHORN

JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE
ETHAN FETTAH

JASON PODMORE

LEE FLETCHER

DANNY LEE PRICE

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE

TIME

2.34.1
2.35.1
2354
2.36.6
2.37.1
2.37.2
2.38.3

2.304
2.31.7
2.32.9
2.33.1
2.33.2
2.333
2.35.2
2.36.6

DISTANCE MONEY

41/2L
13/4L

61/2L
51/2L

£550
£150
£100

£600
£200
£100

RATINGS

M12
M14
M15
M12
M15
M16
M18
M16
M12
M12

46
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44
42
44
52
49
47
48
51
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RACE 5

1 30YDS3

9 FRANKIE B
3 KICK UP THE DUST
4 CHIEF RED CLOUD
5 SHEBESPORTY

10 GD'S KING
7 BLYTHEVIEW DEUCE
8 DESERT DIAMOND
6 MAYFELLDEN IVOR
2 CRAFTY DREAM
1 EAGLE VISION

8 BE LIKE ME

10 YERKES HANOVER
5 STASHTHECASH
1 SWEET BRAVEHEART
6 NATIONAL TREASURE
7 ALLRIGHTJEFF
9 STAKES ON THE PAN
2 WHICHGUYAMI
4 DRUIDS BIG DEAL
3 SPRINGHILL GLORY

*WITH WHIP
9 GIGI DE CARSI

WILLIAM LAIDLER

RYAN INGLIS

WILLIAM GREENHORN

VICKY GILL

JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE
JASON PODMORE

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
WATSON HARROP JNR
GRANT CULLEN

JOHN JAMES TYRES

WILLIAM LAIDLER JNR
WILLIAM LAIDLER

HUGH MENZIES

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE
GREGOR MENZIES

CLAIRE BOUSFIELD

VICKY GILL

ALAN HAYTHORNTHWAITE
JACK BURTON

ANDREW CAIRNS

2.33.2
2.334
2.33.6
2.34.0
2.34.1
2.34.8
2.35.2
2.35.7
2.36.1

2.30.7
2.30.7
2.31.0
2.31.0
2313
2.31.7
2.32.1
2.334
2.33.7

2.38.5

1L
1/2L

NECK
13/4L

31/2L

£600 58
£200 54
£100 54
54
60
55
56
55
53
52

£600 75
£200 87
£100 72
61
72
74
83
63
69
68

£1,250 3027
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RACE 7
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D/Q
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20YDS 5
1

20YDS 3
20YDS 4
30*YDS 1
20YDS 2
30YDS 2
20YDS 1
40*YDS 1

4
3
10 YDS 3
10YDS 4
1
10YDS 1
5
2
10 YDS 2

L21
L23

L2 2

6 HAZEL AN HEOL

1 INCREDIBLE MAN

4 HERA DES MAUPI

5 ELIAS DU PADOUENG
7 HARNESS TO GIS

3 HEURASIE DE PHYT'S
8 HIPPO DE BEAUM

2 HAITESSE DU BOIS

10 CIMMINO

GRAVELOTTE

4 BONITA

3 STAMPHILL SHADDOW

8 EAGLES WARRIOR

9 EVENWOOD REALALERT

1 VICTIMISED

6 YANKEE CHIP

5 MERCERS LILY MAY
2 HOWARDS WISEGUY
7 ARTISTIC

6 GREENTREE LOU LOU

8 STATESIDE ROMANCE

5 AMERICAN ROGUE
7 WELLFIELD ROCO
2 RHYDS COCOA

3 ETERNAL LUCK

GRANT CULLEN

JOSEPH RIPLEY

JOSEPH HENRY LEE

MARK PEARSON

JOHN WRIGHT

ETHAN FETTAH

JASON ALI

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
KARL DEBOLIO

NOAH STANLEY JNR

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
WILLIAM LAIDLER

JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE
GRANT CULLEN

WILLIAM GREENHORN
WATSON HARROP JNR
ANDREW CAIRNS

SAM HOWARD

CLAIRE BOUSFIELD

WILLIAM LAIDLER
GRANT CULLEN
DARREN TIMLIN
RHUN WILSON
RICHARD PARK
WATSON HARROP JNR

2.39.1
2.40.9
2414
2.41.9
242.1
2.43.0
2.43.2
2454
2.46.0

2.36.9
2.37.2
2.37.4
2.37.7
2.38.2
2.39.1
2.40.8
2.41.9
2494

2.36.8
2.37.9
2.394
2.41.2
2.37.5
2.38.8

11/2L
1L

3L
11/2L

7L

£750
£450
£400
£350
£325
£300
£300
£300
£300

£550
£150
£100

£550
£150
£100

2294
575

1803
2068
1500
1751
2684
1651
1796
2309

M14
M18
22
22
M15
20
M12
M18
20

39
40
39
40
37
38



CAME DOWN
P/U
N/R

RACE 8

O 00 NOOULL B~ WN -

N/R

RACE 9

N oo b W N

N/R

L24

L2 2
L23
L21
L25

L24

L23
L21

L2 2

4 | PREDICT ARIOT
1 GREENTREE RUBY
9 LLWYNS SPRINGER

2 RHYDS LOUIE

4 INSTAGRAM

3 XCITEABLE

7 LITTLEMILL JAMIE

8 LYONS BLACKIJACK

6 MAKINGCREDIT
10 OAKWOOD AMARI

1 SAMURI

5 FULLTHISCLOSURE

9 THELITTLEPROFESSOR

1 CROSSHILL DIABLO

5 THINKING OF DADDY

3 ONLYBAYNTHEVILLAGE
8 BRYNLLO CASANOVA

6 NIKKI BEACH

2 IMPERIAL BUBBLES

7 EVENWOOD TUNED UP
4 SUGAR FREE

DAVID LOWTHER
RYAN INGLIS

RYAN INGLIS

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
GRANT CULLEN

STEVEN HENDERSON

SAM AINLEY

HUGH MENZIES

DARREN TIMLIN

JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE
WILLIAM GREENHORN

LEE FLETCHER

KELLY PEACOCK

WILLIAM LAIDLER

GRANT CULLEN

VICKY GILL

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE
SAM AINLEY

CLAIRE BOUSFIELD

2.35.0
2.35.1
2.35.8
2.35.9
2.36.6
2.37.6
2.37.6
2.38.3
2.45.6

2.36.8
2.36.9
2.37.4
2.37.5
2.37.5
2.38.7
2.38.8

1/2L
31/4L

3/4L
21/2L

£550
£150
£100

£550
£150
£100

38
36
41

28
29
28
30
32
29
36
28
29
34

24
26
25
28
27
24
28
25
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10YDS 3
40YDS 1
30YDS 2
3
30YDS 1
1
10YDS 2
2
10YDS 1

3 EMANDORIA

4 ENCORE SUN

5 FORT PLEASANT

8 CEDRE PIERII

6 ELENA DU MOULIN

9 BELEM DE BERTRANGE
10 DORENZO DU HOULBET

1 IRON SAM

2 HISTORY QUEEN

7 BIRDY MATCH

2 EVENWOOD SONOFAGUN
4 NEWTOWN JODY

1 MERRINGTON MOVINUP
3 LIVEIN STAR

6 FRANKIEB

9 YERKES HANOVER
8 BE LIKE ME

3 KALYA CAMDEN

7 STASHTHECASH

1 FRISCO TEX

5 CHIEF RED CLOUD
2 TARAWOOD WILL
4 KICK UP THE DUST

JAK FOODY

ANDREW CAIRNS

LEO ARNETT

IVAN STIVALA
NELSON AZZOPARDI
JOHN WRIGHT

JOE QUINN
RAYMOND SCHEMBRI
KIRSTEN AXISA

TONY MALLIA

WILLIAM LAIDLER
VICKY GILL

WILLIAM LAIDLER JNR
GRANT CULLEN

WILLIAM LAIDLER

J MCMEEKIN
WILLIAM LAIDLER JNR
GRANT CULLEN

HUGH MENZIES

R WILSON

WILLIAM GREENHORN
LEE FLETCHER

RYAN INGLIS

2.38.0
241.4
2.42.2
2.43.2
2.43.5
2434
2.43.7
2.50.2
2.52.4

1.56.1
1.57.5
1.58.7
2.1.2

2.32.7
2.32.9
2.33.0
2.335
2.34.7
2.35.0
2.35.2
2.35.7
2.36.7

15L £1,250
1/2L £750
£450
£400
£350
£325
£300
£300
£300

0L £1,000
61/2L £400
£200

11/4L £1,500
NECK £400
£200
£100

2553
3496
4920
6600
5351
6792
6863
1836
2219
6223

120
120
120
112

58
87
75
46
72
42
54
44
54






